
$5,998,000 - 1 Oxford Ln, Harding Twp.
MLS® #3892950

$5,998,000
6 Bedroom, 10.00 Bathroom, 16,042 sqft
Residential on 9 Acres

New Vernon, Harding Twp., NJ

Spectacular Granite Stone Estate w/ Vermont
slate roof & copper leader & gutters, designed
by noted architect Hiland Turner & custom built
for owner in 2001, on over 8.5 acres of
stunning, totally level property, adjacent to 30
Acres of conservation property, owned by
Harding Land Trust, ideally located in the heart
of Harding Township. The 16,042 sq ft manor
house includes incredibly high ceilings, 9
fireplaces, bluestone terraces, open porches,
a stunning saltwater gunite pool, gazebo,
built-in BBQ, tennis court, attached &
detached garages w/ future apartment &
breathtaking views of the property. This grand
home offers unparalleled lux living, exquisite
architectural details & high end finishes
throughout. There are 7 garage bays, perfect
for the car collector. The Gourmet eat-in
Christopher Peacock Kitchen is a chef's
paradise, & opens to Family Room, w/custom
paneling & gas FP. The Living Room,
w/coffered ceiling, perfect for entertaining &
has dual fireplaces. The Library has floor to
ceiling custom mahogany paneling, fine
custom cabinetry w/gas FP & loft. The Formal
Dining Room w/gas FP will impress. Billiards
Room w/ FP, an ensuite bedroom, office, den
w/custom built-ins, mudroom & 2 powder
rooms. The lux Primary Suite w/ massive
dressing rm & spa-like bath w/heated floors,
soaking tub & Shower. 5 bedrooms, exercise
room, sitting room/loft, & laundry room
complete the 2nd flr. Lower level is beautifull
w/Rec Room w/wet bar, golf simulator room &



Train Rm. Low Taxes!

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 3892950

Price $5,998,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 10.00

Full Baths 6

Half Baths 4

Square Footage 16,042

Acres 8.52

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial, Custom Home

Status Active

Community Information

Address 1 Oxford Ln

Subdivision New Vernon

City Harding Twp.

County Morris

State NJ

Zip Code 07960-7043

Amenities

Amenities Pool-Outdoor, Tennis Courts

Utilities Electric, Gas-Natural

Parking Blacktop, Paver Block

# of Garages 7

Garages Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Garage Door Opener

Has Pool Yes

Pool In-Ground Pool, Outdoor Pool

Interior

Interior Bar-Wet, Blinds, Cathedral Ceiling, Fire Alarm Sys, Security System, Smoke
Detector, Walk-In Closet



Appliances Carbon Monoxide Detector, Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Dryer,
Generator-Built-In, Kitchen Exhaust Fan, Microwave Oven, Range/Oven-Gas,
Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Gas-Natural

Cooling Central Air, Multi-Zone Cooling

Has Basement Yes

Basement Finished-Partially, Full

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 9

Fireplaces Dining Room, Gas Fireplace, Library, Living Room, Great Room, Kitchen

Exterior

Exterior Stone

Exterior Features Barbeque, Open Porch(es), Patio, Tennis Courts

Lot Description Open Lot

Roof Slate

School Information

Elementary Harding

Middle Harding

High Madison

Additional Information

Date Listed March 27th, 2024

Days on Market 47

Zoning Residential

HOA Fees 500.00

Listing Details
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